the roebuck pub

Instagram: @theroebucksel

delete your responses after 21 days.

Thank you.

[=]

Please scan our QR code to register your E:.n- !
details for track & trace purposes. We will g

Campari Gin & Tonic 8.50 / Aperol/Campari Spritz 8.00

Crodino Aperitivo 5.00 / Vodka Goodrays 8.00 / Gin & Chronic 8.00

Olives

Beetroot & Almond Dip, Crudités

Fried Padron Peppers, Aioli

Vegan Sausage Roll

Atlantic Salt Cod Croquettes, Sauce Gribiche
Holly Farm Merguez Sausages

Scotch Egg

Sausage Roll

Roasted Asparagus, Jersey Royals, Poached Egg (vegan option available)
Heritage Tomatoes

British & Wild Mushrooms On Toast, Garlic & Herbs

Chicken Schnitzel, Pickled Cucumber, Fennel Salad

Summer Vermicelli Noodle Salad
Mussels Mariniere, Chips
Jerk Chicken, Coleslaw, Corn On The Cob

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger, Chips

Beer Battered Atlantic Cod (sustainably sourced), Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce
The Roebuck’s Award-winning Beef Burger, Chips

Cheese/Bacon/Wally Extra

Mixed Salad
Seasonal Veg
Mac & Cheese
Chips

Bread

Brownie, White Choc Crumble, Vanilla Ice Cream
Apple & Rhubarb Crumble, Custard (contains nuts)
Vanilla/Raspberry/Mint Choc Chip Ice Cream Scoop
Sweet Lemon Sorbet Scoop

4.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
6.50
6.00
5.00

7.00
5.00
7.00
7.50

12.00
13.00
13.00

10.00
9.00/13.00
12.00

1.00

4.00
4.00
5.00
4.50
1.00

7.00
6.00
2.50
2.00

Our Beef Burgers contain a percentage of lentils & mushrooms in an effort to reduce our impact on the planet, please

ask staff if you would like to know more.

For a healthier option we can serve our burgers without the bun & the fish grilled, please ask your server. Fish dishes may
contain bones. The EHO recommends burgers be cooked to a minimum 75°c. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or
sensitivity, please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal. Prices shown

exclude a discretionary 10% service charge.

We are proud members of The Sustainable Restaurant Association



