the roebuck pub

Instagram: @theroebuckse1

Please scan our QR code to register your details for track & trace purposes. We will delete your responses after 21 days.

Thank you.



Campari Gin & Tonic 8.50 / Aperol/Campari Spritz 8.00

Crodino Aperitivo 5.00 / Vodka Goodrays 8.00 / Gin & Chronic 8.00

Olives	4.00
Beetroot & Almond Dip, Crudités	6.00
Fried Padron Peppers, Aioli	5.00
Vegan Sausage Roll	5.00
Atlantic Salt Cod Croquettes, Sauce Gribiche	6.00
Holly Farm Merguez Sausages	6.50
Scotch Egg	6.00
Sausage Roll	5.00
Roasted Asparagus, Jersey Royals, Poached Egg (vegan option available)	7.00
Heritage Tomatoes	5.00
British & Wild Mushrooms On Toast, Garlic & Herbs	7.00
Chicken Schnitzel, Pickled Cucumber, Fennel Salad	7.50
Summer Vermicelli Noodle Salad	12.00
Mussels Mariniere, Chips	13.00
Jerk Chicken, Coleslaw, Corn On The Cob	13.00
Moving Mountains Vegan Burger, Chips	10.00
Beer Battered Atlantic Cod (sustainably sourced), Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce	9.00/13.00
The Roebuck's Award-winning Beef Burger, Chips	12.00
Cheese/Bacon/Wally Extra	1.00
Mixed Salad	4.00
Seasonal Veg	4.00
Mac & Cheese	5.00
Chips	4.50
Bread	1.00
Brownie, White Choc Crumble, Vanilla Ice Cream	7.00
Apple & Rhubarb Crumble, Custard (contains nuts)	6.00
Vanilla/Raspberry/Mint Choc Chip Ice Cream Scoop	2.50
Sweet Lemon Sorbet Scoop	2.00
	2.00

Our Beef Burgers contain a percentage of lentils & mushrooms in an effort to reduce our impact on the planet, please ask staff if you would like to know more.

For a healthier option we can serve our burgers without the bun & the fish grilled, please ask your server. Fish dishes may contain bones. The EHO recommends burgers be cooked to a minimum 75°c. If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please speak to a member of staff about the ingredients in our dishes before you order your meal. Prices shown exclude a discretionary 10% service charge.